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1 ABADLIA MAYSSA 13.50

2 ABBASSI CHEMSEDDINE

3 ABDESSELAM YOUSRA

4 AISSAOUI ASMA 11.00

5 ALIOUI AYSSEM 

ABDELKARIM6 AMIRA MOHAMED AYMEN

7 ARBAOUI HALIMA 10.00

8 BEKHAKHECHA ADALA 02.00

9 BELHAOUES INES 14.00

10 BENIFRENE DARINE 12.00

11 BENKIRAT SOUMIA BEN 

ABDALLAH12 BOUBERDAA ROUFAIDA 13.50

13 BOUDRIA ILYES

14 BOUKARTOUTA ROUMAISSA 17.00

15 DJATNI AHLEM 11.50

16 FERHAOUI HANINE

17 HAMICI SAMIRA 13.00

18 KEMMAT FATIMA ZOHRA

19 KHALFALLAH KHALIDA

20 LECHELA RAYANE 04.00

21 MAOUNI YOUSRA 17.00

22 MEGHADCHA SAWSEN 10.00

23 MESSAADIA RAHMA 15.50

24 MOUASSA SABRINE 08.00

25 NEZZAR LAMIS MALEK

26 SAOULI YOUSSRA 15.50

27 SERIDI MOHAMMED BACHIR

28 TOUHARA SELWA 09.00

29 ZAOUI ISLEM 10.00

30 Benchaabane Raghda 12.00

31 Ghanai Rayane         08.00

32 Mezaghchia Narimane        10.00

33

34

35

Signature
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N° NOM, PRENOM Examen
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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABADLIA MAYSSA Non 17.50 17.50

2 ABBASSI CHEMSEDDINE 0

3 ABDESSELAM YOUSRA 0

4 AISSAOUI ASMA Non 17.50 17.50

5
ALIOUI AYSSEM 

ABDELKARIM 0

6 AMIRA MOHAMED AYMEN 0

7 ARBAOUI HALIMA Non 11.00 11.00

8 BEKHAKHECHA ADALA Non 08.00 08.00

9 BELHAOUES INES Non 11.00 11.00

10 BENIFRENE DARINE Non 11.00 11.00

11
BENKIRAT SOUMIA BEN 

ABDALLAH 0

12 BOUBERDAA ROUFAIDA Non 15.00 15.00

13 BOUDRIA ILYES 0

14
BOUKARTOUTA ROUMAISSA Non 16.00

16.00

15 DJATNI AHLEM Non 14.50 14.50

16 FERHAOUI HANINE 0

17 HAMICI SAMIRA Non 16.50 16.50

18 KEMMAT FATIMA ZOHRA 0

19 KHALFALLAH KHALIDA 0

20 LECHELA RAYANE Non 08.00 08.00

21 MAOUNI YOUSRA Non 17.00 17.00

22 MEGHADCHA SAWSEN Non 12.00 12.00

23 MESSAADIA RAHMA Non 15.50 15.50

24 MOUASSA SABRINE Non 14.50 14.50

25 NEZZAR LAMIS MALEK 0

26 SAOULI YOUSSRA Non 16.50 16.50

27
SERIDI MOHAMMED BACHIR

0

28 TOUHARA SELWA Nonn 15.00 15.00

29 ZAOUI ISLEM Non 14.00 14.00

30 Benchaabane Raghda Non 12.00 12.00

31 Ghanai Rayane Non 14.00 14.00

32 Mezaghchia Narimane Non 14.50 14.50

33 0

34 0

35 0

SignatureEnseignant résponsable

Badraoui Karima

P.V de notes du contrôle continu
Année d’études :      1                                                                                                                  Groupe : 1

N° NOM, PRENOM

Etudiant 

exclu ou 

non ? *

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu
0% 0% 0%
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